PARTS LIST

for

KitchenAid.

5—SPEED ARCHITECT BLENDER
48 OZ. GLASS JAR

MODEL:

KSB7550B0 (Onyx Black)
KSB755ACSO0 (Cocoa Silver)

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
FSP FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS FSP
KITCHENAID ST. JOSEPH MICHIGAN 49085

6-10 Litho in U.S.A. (skr) (psw) ©2010 KITCHENAID Part No. W10330343 Rev. B



N

Literature Parts

w

6-10 Litho in U.S.A.

UNIT PARTS
For Variations of Model: KSB755 0

Mus.

No.

Part
No.

DESCRIPTION

1

W10317158
W10330343

W10319837
W10254136
W10245888
W10279256

W10321148
W10236587

9709366
W10068250

9708928
9708887

W10243482
W10001200

9708927

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
2

(skr) (psw)

Literature Parts
Use & Care, Trilin
Repair Parts List
Nameplate

Black Models

C. Silver Models
Control Assembly
Coupling, Lower
Housing, Upper
Incl. Nameplate
Onyx Black
Cocoa Silver
Seal, Motor
Screw

Cord, Power
Black

Motor, 120V - 5Spd
Base

Black

Screw

Foot, Rubber
Grey

Part No. W10330343 Rev. B



ATTACHMENT PARTS
For Variations of Model: KSB755_ 0

lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION

1 Lid Assembly
(Includes Cap)
9709363 Black
W10221782 Jar, Glass
W10292571 Gasket, Jar
Collar, w/Blades
W10279518 Black
Jar Assembly
W10279534 Black
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OPTIONAL PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

W10254145 Shaker Jar Assy
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
3 W10330343



